Description
Model 781X is the high level output (signal) version  of the
Model 7810. Designed for use where reliability, small size,
and long term stability are major selection criteria. The
Model 781X is well suited for static and dynamic
measurements in gaseous and liquid medias compatible
with 316 stainless steel. The Model 781X is covered by a
3 year warranty. If flush mounting of sensing element

+ POWER -
SUPPLY
How to order Example: 781 1 01000 01 G 04M E04 L 0
781 oo oooooooooo oooo oo oooooo oooooo L 0
Basic Model Number
Enter Electrical Output
1 = Current 4-20mA 3 = Voltage 0-5 VDC 5 = Voltage 0-10 VDC
7 = Voltage 1-5 VDC 8 = Voltage 0.2-5.2 VDC
Pressure Range (See Pressure Table)
Engineering Units
01 = PSI 13 = kg/cm2 12 = Bars
Zero Reference
G = Gage S = Sealed A = Absolute
Process Connection (See Mechanical Data)
Electrical Termination
E04 = PTO1E-10-6P E05 = GDSN Series A06 = Pigtail Cable
or equivalent DIN 43650-C 6 FT. STD.
Wetted Material
L = 316 S.ST.
Options
0 = None
Transducer is supplied with NIST Traceable
Certificate of Conformance. 13 Point Calibration
Certificate is also available by specifying order
code S3 as separate line item.
Wiring Diagram for Current
Wiring Diagram for Voltage
Other ranges available upon request. Kg/cm2 and Bars
conversions are rounded to the nearest whole number.
9/98  Printed in U.S.A.